Current List of SR 16 R/W Plans as of 8/26/11

Title

SR 5, South 48™ Street to Tacoma Avenue
SR 5 Interchange to Union Ave. Vicinity

Union Ave. Vic. to Jackson Ave. Vic.

Narrows Bridge to Olympic Drive

Olympic Drive to Tremont Street
Burley-Olalla Interchange Vicinity

Olympic Drive to Tremont Street

Mullenix Interchange

Olympic Drive to Tremont Street

Tremont Street Interchange

Bethel to Sinclair Inlet

Bethel to Sinclair Inlet Plan Showing Access

SR 166 Vicinity

Olympic Region

Sheet Numbers

9 of 15

1-7 of 7

1-20 of 20

1-20 of 20

1-50f 21

1-7of 7

7-10 of 21

1&20f2

12-18 of 21

1&20f2

3&40f11

2 0of 2

1-4 of 4

Approval Date
August 14, 1998

September 24, 1999

Approved and Adopted
October 29, 2004

Dated March 19, 1970
Dated January 18, 1974
March 3, 2008

Dated January 18, 1974
October 14, 1991

Dated January 18, 1974
March 18, 1985

May 24, 1955

May 3, 1955

April 30, 1999

File No.
5/2688

16/79

16/81

16/29
16/40
16/82
16/40
16/75
16/40
16/66
16/17
16/LA2

16/78



SR 166, Port Orchard to Tidewater Creek 3of4 August 11, 1931 166/5

SR 3 & SR 16, Tidewater Creek to Union River 1of8 Jan. 20, 1931 3/35



