Current List of SR 16 R/W Plans

Olympic Region

<u>Title</u> SR 5, South 48 th Street to Tacoma Avenue	<u>Sheet Numbers</u> 9 of 15	Approval Date August 14, 1998	<u>File No.</u> 5/2688
SR 5 Interchange to Union Ave. Vicinity	1-7 of 7	September 24, 1999	16/79
Union Ave. Vic. to Jackson Ave. Vic.	1-20 of 20	Approved and Adopted October 29, 2004	16/81
Narrows Bridge to Olympic Drive	1-20 of 20	Dated March 19, 1970	16/29
Olympic Drive to Tremont Street	1-5 of 21	Dated January 18, 1974	16/40
Burley-Olalla Interchange Vicinity	1-7 of 7	March 3, 2008	16/82
Olympic Drive to Tremont Street	7-10 of 21	Dated January 18, 1974	16/40
Mullenix Interchange	1 & 2 of 2	October 14, 1991	16/75
Olympic Drive to Tremont Street	12-18 of 21	Dated January 18, 1974	16/40
Tremont Street Interchange	1 & 2 of 2	March 18, 1985	16/66
Bethel to Sinclair Inlet	3 & 4 of 11	May 24, 1955	16/17
Bethel to Sinclair Inlet Plan Showing Access	2 of 2	May 3, 1955	16/LA2
SR 166 Vicinity	1-4 of 4	April 30, 1999	16/78

SR 166, Port Orchard to Tidewater Creek	3 of 4	August 11, 1931	166/5
SR 3 & SR 16, Tidewater Creek to Union River	1 of 8	Jan. 20, 1931	3/35